
Area Budget Officer Email Phone

Alaska Area Mr. Lyle Claw Lyle.Claw@ihs.gov 907-729-2870

Albuquerque Area Ms. Rhonda Boal Rhonda.Boal@ihs.gov 505-256-6777

Bemidji Area Ms. Shelly Korbel Shelly.Korbel@ihs.gov 218-444-0466

Billings Area Ms. Mary Godfrey Mary.Godfrey@ihs.gov 406-247-7187

California Area Mr. Jeffrey Turner Jeffrey.Turner@ihs.gov 916-930-3981x309

Great Plains Area Mr. Jerome Bearheels Jerome.Bearheels@ihs.gov 605-226-7235

Headquarters

Nashville Area Ms. Catherine Willis Catherine.Willis@ihs.gov 615-467-1519

Navajo Area
Chinle SU Ms. Philene Tyler philene.tyler@ihs.gov 928-674-7024
Crownpoint SU Mr. Orlando Johnson Orlando.Johnson@ihs.gov 505-786-2594
Fort Defiance SU Ms. Christine Becenti cbecenti@fdihb.org 928-729-8183
Gallup SU Ms. Agnes Kee agnes.kee@ihs.gov 505-726-8759
Kayenta SU Ms. Zondra Bitsuie zondra.bitsuie@ihs.gov 928-697-4390
Montezuma Creek SU Mr. William Harrison wharrison@unhsinc.org 435-651-3291
Shiprock SU Mr. Shawn Morgan shawn.morgan@ihs.gov 505-368-6082
Tuba City SU Ms. Christine Keyonnie christine.keyonnie@tchealth.org 928-283-2501
Winslow SU Ms. Karen Leuppe karen.leuppe@wihcc.org 928-289-4646

Oklahoma City Area Ms. Christan Hinman Christan.Hinman@ihs.gov 405-951-3909

Ms. Angela Lindsay Angela.Lindsay@ihs.gov 602-364-5163
Ms. Arikah McClary Arikah.Mcclary@ihs.gov 602-364-5120

Portland Area Ms. Nichole Swanberg Nichole.Swanberg@ihs.gov 503-414-5548

Tucson Area Ms. Vivian Draper Vivian.Draper@ihs.gov 520-295-2452

Phoenix Area
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